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896
891
890
503
861
858
889
877
863
857
856
872
866
504
884
887
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879
881
873
875
864
895
893
883
859
899
865
888
867
911
885
886
880
862
870
876
860
869
892
882
871
878

Luis GRIMA REYES

Alberto PRADOS CORREDOR
Miquel FRESNEDA JIMENEZ
Asier CALLES LOPEZ

Oscar MADERO MORALES

Jorge ESCUDERO EMBID

Waldo PROENZA

Xavi SEMPERE FERRER

Alberto CARMONA MALAGON
Josep MARTINEZ VALENCIA

lvan SANZ PEREZ

Jesus NAVIO VALDERRAMA
Javier SALINAS ORTEGA

Carlota MADARIAGA LOPEZ
Leandro SANTOS GATA

Emilio ESPEJO

Fernando LOPEZ ORTIZ

Jose Antonio PINILLA MORENO
Javier TENA GABASA

Alberto JIMENEZ MORENTE

Jose Antonio PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
Ruben POZO GARCIA

Francisco MONGE SOTO
Abdellatif EL KHAL BELMOUBARIK
Felipe RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ
Victor COBOS

Daniel TORRECILLAS MARTIN
lvan RUBIO RODRIGUEZ

Jordi LOBO PALACI

Marco Enrigue SANTANDER PUEBL

Cristian GOMEZ MANCILLA
Jose Luis MARTOS SIERRA
Joan DE LA CRUZ VERDUN
Esteban HEREDIA CORREA
Xavi GRADOS CALDERON
Youssef BELKBIR

Rosa JIMENEZ MOLINA
Pablo SALGUERO RODRIGUEZ
Agustin MUNOZ CLARES
Cristian PERERA TORRES
Judith GARCIA DURAN

Rosa SAEZ MENDEZ
Esteban JIMENEZ MORENTE

Retirats (1)

Pos DOR NOM i COGNOMS

505

Juan Manuel CANO RODRIGUEZ

No Presentats (2)

Pos DOR NOM i COGNOMS

868
898

Isaac CANO PEREZ
Lucia CLARES CRUZ
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LA CURSA DE BADIA 2023
30 Abril 2023

Cursa Badia 10k - Ordre D'Arribada

CATEGORIA
ABM-10K
ABM-10K

MASTER-2-M
ABM-10K
MASTER-1-M
MASTER-1-M
MASTER-2-M
MASTER-2-M
MASTER-1-M
ABM-10K
ABM-10K
MASTER-1-M
MASTER-1-M
PRF
MASTER-2-M
MASTER-2-M
MASTER-2-M
MASTER-2-M
MASTER-2-M
MASTER-1-M
MASTER-2-M
MASTER-1-M
MASTER-2-M
MASTER-2-M
MASTER-2-M
MASTER-1-M
MASTER-1-M
MASTER-1-M
MASTER-2-M
MASTER-1-M
MASTER-1-M
MASTER-2-M
MASTER-2-M
MASTER-2-M
MASTER-1-M
MASTER-1-M
MASTER-2-F
MASTER-1-M
MASTER-1-M
MASTER-1-M
MASTER-2-F
MASTER-1-F
MASTER-2-M

CATEGORIA
MASTER-2-M

CATEGORIA
MASTER-1-M
MASTER-2-F

Pos

CAT

1 0:35:30
2 0:35:40
1 0:38:10
3 0:38:34
1 0:38:38
2 0:39:41
2 0:41:10
3 0:41:13
3 0:41:42
4 0:42:13
5 0:42:32
4 0:42:51
5 0:43:01
1 0:43:10
4 0:43:33
5 0:44:28
6 0:44:33
7 0:44:37
8 0:44:41
6 0:44:48
9 0:44:49
7 0:45:45
10 0:45:59
11 0:46:26
12 0:46:32
8 0:46:47
9 0:47:38
10 0:47:45
13 0:47:53
11 0:47:57
12 0:48:36
14 0:49:54
15 0:50:21
16 0:51:10
13 0:51:52
14 0:52:06
1 0:52:36
15 0:53:27
16 0:54:42
17 0:55:03
2 0:57:07
1 0:57:07
17 1:07:38
Pos

cat  TEMPS
Pos

CAT

—
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TEMPS ' /km CLUB

3'33'CLUB TRIATLO BADIA DEL V

3'34'CLUB TRIATLLO BADIA DEL V

3'49'CLUB NATACIO SABADELL
3'51'INDEPENDIENTE
3'52'INDIVIDUAL
3'58"INDIVIDUAL

4'07'CN BADIA DEL VALLES
4'07'CROSSFIT EDELWEISS
4'10"INDIVIDUAL
4'13''NDIVIDUAL
4'15'INDIVIDUAL

4'17'C.N. BADIA
4'18'INDIVIDUAL
4'19''NDEPENDIENTE
4'21'POTABLAVA RUNING CLUB
4'27'\NDIVIDUAL
4'27''NDIVIDUAL
4'28"'NDIVIDUAL

4'28'AT CERDANYOLA
4'29'1 RUN WHIT LEIVA
4'29'CLUB NATACIO BADIA
4'35''NDIVIDUAL
4'36'INDIVIDUAL
4'39''NDIVIDUAL
4'39'CORREDORS POLINYA
4'41"\NDIVIDUAL
4'46''\NDEPENDIENTE
4'47"\NDIVIDUAL
4'47"\NDIVIDUAL
4'48'CROSSFIT EDELWEIS
4'52''NDEPENDIENTE
4'59''NDIVIDUAL
5'02'INDIVIDUAL
5'07'INDIVIDUAL
5'11"INDIVIDUAL
5'13'INDIVIDUAL

5'16'INDIVIDUAL TRIATLON BADIA

5'21'CLUB BASQUET NOU BADIA
5'28"INDIVIDUAL
5'30"INDIVIDUAL
5'43''INDIVIDUAL
5'43'SACA LA LENGUA A LA ELA
6'46"INDIVIDUAL

' /km CLUB

INDEPENDIENTE

TEMPS ' /km CLUB

VCS TROYA
INDEPENDIENTE

LOCALITAT
Badia Del Valles
Badia Del Valles
Sabadell

Vitoria

Badia Del Valles
Barcelona
Badia Del Valles
Badia Del Valles
Badia Del Valles
Badia Del Valles
Badia Del Valles
Rubi

Badia Del Valles
Vitoria

Badia Del Valles
Badia Del Valles
Badia Del Valles
Badia Del Valles
Sabadell
Terrassa
Barbera Del Valles
Sabadell

Badia Del Valles
Badia Del Valles
Polinya
Sabadell

Badia

Badia Del Valles
Badia Del Valles
Badia Del Valles
Badia Del Valles
Badia Del Valles

Sant Cugat Del Valles

Badia Del Valles
Badia Del Valles
Badia Del Valles
Badia Del Valles
Badia Del Valles
Badia Del Valles
Badia Del Valles
Badia Del Valles
Terrassa

Terrassa

LOCALITAT
Badia

LOCALITAT
Badia Del Valles
Badia
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